DISTRICT 13 TREASURER REPORT

1/17/19

ACTIVITIES
e p/u mail, updated mailbox user sheet & deposited checks
Went to bank to update the sign card with Cathy
Got new reimburse check from Waiola church in mail
Moved $100 to Prudent Reserve for PRAASA... currently have $1081
allocated PRAASA & $700 allocated Prudent reserve

FINANCIALS
SUMMARY
e Income $600.80
e Expenses $200.00
e Balance $3538.56
e Spendable Funds $1757.56
Spendable funds is the account balance minus the
ear-marked funds $1781(prud res $700 & PRAASA
currently $1081
INCOME
e Ladies night $133.00
e Kahana spinners $90.00
e Whaler’s $27.80
e Waiola church $350.00
e Total income $600.80
EXPENSES
e David Brooke(Assembly’19) $200.00
e Total expenses $200.00
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START: 301234
INCOME

Maui Interzroup
OhanafBeach Meet
Ladies Night

Mens Stag

Kahanz Spinners
Mo Ka 0i

‘Whalers

Alana Ohana

Mo Ka Oi

Sober Wahinez
Humgp Day

Paki Maui

Lahaina Big Book
Lanai

‘Whalers

Aszembly Reg
Alano Club Quarterty Split
Income subtotals

EXPENSES

Annuzl Rent
Airfare 5/Wzhines
Literature
Big Book
53R Airfare
DCM Travel
Lanai Ferry Tickets
Sen_line Fair iz}

Mini Conference o

1e4

117

8.5

$630.90

280

5280.00

PRAASA [1200] [DCM travel 1 x per rotstion)

ASSEEMBLY
RESERVE(700)

PO Box 11814 (annual)
Chiacks

Expense Subtotals:

MET

RUNMING BAL (ACTUAL)
RUNNING BAL (WORKING) *1
*1 {Actuaf Bal- {3

526975

£361.15
5337399
5147399

550,00

523000

53,603.99
51,702.99

$175.00
5235.00

$235.00

33,838.95
51,938.99

$300.00

10
2633

2725

55
$3,237.38

55000

1084.15
52,4208

$195.21
53,381.44

(S144.05)

53,654.54
51,754 54

127 [31]

73
30
575.00
292[22]
=
103434
$1,213.34 518520
5[]
300 [35]
5100.00 300 [36]
$50.00
5150.00 $675.00
5108334 {5488.80)
5475828  54,269.48
$2,858.28 52,369.48

$15.00

515.00

$4,284.48
5238449

im0
50
100
4518
530.00 524516
67
2695
340.18[33]
$108.00
43187 [40]
50,00 $513.70
590,00 (5262.54)
5437448 £4,105.94
5347448 52,705 94

376

1025.23
51,165.83

797.13 [37]

5797.13

536976

54475.70
5257570

5200.00

{5200.00)

$4,275.70
$237570

$533.00

5481470
5291470

S4E4.00
$623.00

530.00
$117.00
$300.00
5175.00

512145

51,064.15

5248226

55,037.02

51,80L86

1200 [35]

5700.00
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